2018-2019 IESA Registration

Member Center | Log Out

Pana Junior High School 203 W. Eighth St. Pana, IL 62557 County: Christian Contact: Mr. Gary Ade, Ath. Dir. Phone: (217) 562-6500

Fax: (217) 562-6712 gade@panaschools.com

Board Approval Date: 3/19/2018

	Pa	ana JHS	
	Offic	ce Use Only	
Submitter		Gary Ade	
Submitted		3/19/2018 11:12:10 AM	
Date Rcvd.			
Total	Rcvd.		
Check No.			
Invoice		School ID	438
Entry		Update ID	24915

Register for the following activities:		
Activity	Entries	Subtotal
	2018 A/AA Boys Baseball	\$55.00
	2018 A/AA Girls Softball	\$55.00
	2018 8A/8AA Girls Basketball	\$55.00
	2018 7A/7AA Girls Basketball	\$55.00
	2019 8A/8AA Boys Basketball	\$55.00
	2019 7A/7AA Boys Basketball	\$55.00
	2019 8A/8AA Girls Volleyball	\$55.00
	2019 7A/7AA Girls Volleyball	\$55.00
	2019 8A/8AA Boys Track	\$55.00
	2019 7A/7AA Boys Track	\$55.00
	2019 8A/8AA Girls Track	\$55.00
	2019 7A/7AA Girls Track	\$55.00
	2018-2019 MEMBERSHIP DUES	\$75.00
	TOTAL FEES	\$735.00

PLEASE PRINT TWO COPIES OF THIS PAGE

- Keep one copy for your records
- · Mail one copy with your school check to the IESA

Mail to: IESA, 1015 Maple Hill Rd., Bloomington, IL 61705 SCHOOL CHECK(s) ONLY — NO PERSONAL CHECKS/PURCHASE ORDERS

Checks must be postmarked by June 4, 2018.

NOTE: Your check is cashed using remote deposit (it is scanned and electronically deposited). Please use the following guidelines:

- · Computer generated checks are preferred
- · Blue or black ink only
- · Print clearly
- Do not write over the numbers located across the bottom of the check
- · Do not staple or tape
- Postdated checks are not acceptable



Dara Thompson dthompson@panaschools.com

Fwd: IESA Dues & Registration

Gary Ade <gade@panaschools.com> Mon, Mar 19, 2018 at 11:20 AM To: Dara Thompson <dthompson@panaschools.com>

IESA confirmation of IESA Athletics for 18-19

----- Forwarded message ------

From: IESA Member Center < general@iesa.org>

Date: Mon, Mar 19, 2018 at 11:12 AM Subject: IESA Dues & Registration

To: Pana JHS <gade@panaschools.com>

Thank you.

This email confirms that we have received your request for membership and/or activity registration. Registration becomes finalized when your school check is received in the IESA office with the appropriate postmark date.

Please don't forget this important step!

This registration information pertains to the 2018-2019 School Year

\$75.00 IESA Membership Dues

Sports and Activity registration:

\$55.00 Boys Baseball

\$55.00 Girls Softball

\$55.00 8th Girls Basketball

\$55.00 7th Girls Basketball

\$55.00 8th Boys Basketball

\$55.00 7th Boys Basketball

\$55.00 8th Girls Volleyball

\$55.00 7th Girls Volleyball

\$55.00 8th Boys Track

\$55.00 7th Boys Track \$55.00 8th Girls Track

Φ55.00 oth Ohis Track

\$55.00 7th Girls Track

\$735.00 TOTAL FEE

National Federation rule book will be sent to each school for each activity entered.

No waivers will be granted for any late entries.

A copy of your invoice can be found here:

http://www.iesa.org/members/registration/invoice.asp?ID=24915

Mail a copy of your invoice with your school check to the IESA.

Must be postmarked by 6/4/2018.

Mail to: IESA, 1015 Maple Hill Rd., Bloomington, IL 61705

SCHOOL CHECK(s) ONLY - NO PERSONAL CHECKS/PURCHASE ORDERS

--

Gary Ade, CAA

Director of Athletics & Activities

Pana Unit # 8

201 W. 8th St.

Pana, IL 62557

Cell: 217-246-0581 Office: 217-562-6602